12.04.2025
05.04.2025
30.03.2025
29.03.2025
29.03.2025
22.03.2025
15.03.2025
15.03.2025
15.03.2025
09.03.2025
08.03.2025
08.03.2025
08.03.2025
22.02.2025
22.02.2025
01.02.2025
01.02.2025
01.02.2025
01.02.2025
26.01.2025
26.01.2025
19.01.2025

Roland Mildner
Friedrich Schmid
Sven Gerlach
Hermann Baurle
Gunther Schaufu3
Wilhelm Kaiser
Heinz Huhnke
Marc Elze
Wolfgang Schmeiss
Thomas Gerlach
Peter Gerlach
Hans-Jorg Rohm
Frank Ebbers
Jens Brodzinski
Karl Bachofer
Helmut Gerlach
Lukas Heindel
Hans Freitag
Andreas Kluge
Thomas Florian
Deniz Rapp

Spieljahr 2024-2025

Peter Gerlach
Sven Gerlach
Roland Mildner
Roland Mildner
Thomas Gerlach
Thomas Gerlach
Roland Mildner
Sven Gerlach
Friedrich Schmid
Helmut Gerlach
Friedrich Schmid
Heinz Huhnke
Lukas Heindel
Lukas Heindel
Wolfgang Schmeiss
Hermann Baurle
Sven Gerlach
Roland Mildner
Wolfgang Schmeiss
Roland Mildner
Hermann Baurle
Frank Ebbers

Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Westhausen
Schwabsberg
Oberkochen
Aalen

Aalen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Niederstetten
Niederstetten
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Niederstotzingen
Niederstotzingen
Schrezheim

PS/G3
PS/H1
BZM/SB
BZM/SB
BZM/A
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H2
PS/G3
PS/H2
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/G2
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/SenB
PS/SenB
PS/G2




19.01.2025
19.01.2025
18.01.2025
18.01.2025
18.01.2025
18.01.2025
12.01.2025
11.01.2025
05.01.2025
14.12.2024
07.12.2024
07.12.2024
07.12.2024
20.11.2024
20.11.2024
20.11.2024
20.11.2024
17.11.2024
16.11.2024
02.11.2024
26.10.2024
26.10.2024
26.10.2024
13.10.2024
05.10.2024
05.10.2024
05.10.2024
05.10.2024
05.10.2024
28.09.2024
28.09.2024
28.09.2024
22.09.2024
14.09.2024
14.09.2024

21.04.2024
21.04.2024
20.04.2024
20.04.2024
06.04.2024
06.04.2024
06.04.2024
23.03.2024
23.03.2024
23.03.2024
23.03.2024
23.03.2024
16.03.2024
16.03.2024

Deniz Rapp
Heinz Huhnke
Roland Mildner
Sven Gerlach
Wolfgang Schmeiss
Thomas Gerlach
Sven Gerlach
Roland Mildner
Peter Gerlach
Roland Mildner
Wilhelm Kaiser
Hermann Baurle
Roland Mildner
Roland Mildner
Sven Gerlach
Wolfgang Schmeiss
Frank Ebbers
Sven Gerlach
Heinz Huhnke
Hermann Baurle
Roland Mildner
Sven Gerlach
Thomas Gerlach
Roland Mildner
Peter Gerlach
Roland Mildner
Frank Ebbers
Tom Gerlach
Sven Gerlach
Roland Mildner
Thomas Gerlach
Sven Gerlach
Lukas Heindel
Sven Gerlach
Frank Ebbers

Spieljahr 2023-2024

Friedrich Schmid
Sven Gerlach
Sven Gerlach
Thomas Gerlach
Thomas Florian
Heinz Huhnke
Sven Gerlach
Roland Mildner
Friedrich Schmid
Wilhelm Kaiser
Sven Gerlach
Thomas Gerlach
Friedrich Schmid
Roland Mildner

Schrezheim
Schrezheim
Schwabsberg
Schwabsberg
Schwabsberg
Schwabsberg
Schwabsberg
Oberkochen
Westhausen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Essingen
Essingen
Essingen
Essingen
Abtsgmund
Aalen
Oberkochen
Schrezheim
Schrezheim
Schrezheim
Bad Wurzach
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Markelsheim
Markelsheim
Markelsheim
Essingen
Ohringen
Ohringen

Aalen
Abtsgmund
Aalen

Aalen
Schwabsberg
Oberkochen
Ohringen
Schwabsberg
Schwabsberg
Schwabsberg
Schwabsberg
Schwabsberg
Oberkochen
Oberkochen

PS/G2
PS/G2
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/G2
PS/H1
PS/G3
PS/SenB
PS/G2
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/G2
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/SenB
PS/G2
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/G3
PS/H1
PS/H1

BZM/SB
BZM/U23
BZM/U23
BZM/M
PS/G3
PS/G2
PS/G1
PS/G1
PS/G1
PS/G1
PS/G1
PS/G1
PS/G1
PS/G1




03.03.2024
24.02.2024
24.02.2024
24.02.2024
03.02.2024
03.02.2024
03.02.2024
28.01.2024
21.01.2024
14.01.2024
13.01.2024

16.12.2023
10.12.2023
09.12.2023
09.12.2023
09.12.2023
02.12.2023
02.12.2023
02.12.2023
02.12.2023
27.11.2023
27.11.2023
27.11.2023
26.11.2023
18.11.2023
18.11.2023
18.11.2023
11.11.2023
28.10.2023
28.10.2023
14.10.2023
23.09.2023
23.09.2023
23.09.2023

30.04.2023
29.04.2023
15.04.2023
25.03.2023
25.03.2023
19.03.2023
18.03.2023
18.03.2023
18.03.2023
29.01.2023
29.01.2023
29.01.2023
21.01.2023
21.01.2023

Sven Gerlach
Roland Mildner
Friedrich Schmid
Sven Gerlach
Roland Mildner
Wilhelm Kaiser
Thomas Gerlach
Roland Mildner
Lukas Heindel
Karl Bachofer
Roland Mildner

Hermann Baurle
Roland Mildner
Roland Mildner
Hermann Baurle
Friedrich Schmid
Roland Mildner
Friedrich Schmid
Sven Gerlach

Wolfgang Schmeiss

Hermann Baurle
Sven Gerlach

Wolfgang Schmeiss

Friedrich Schmid
Roland Mildner
Helmut Gerlach

Wolfgang Schmeiss

Roland Mildner
Roland Mildner
Sven Gerlach

Helmut Gerlach
Roland Mildner
Sven Gerlach

Helmut Gerlach

Roland Mildner
Roland Mildner
Heinz Huhnke
Thomas Gerlach
Roland Mildner
Sven Gerlach
Friedrich Schmid
Marc Elze

Wolfgang Schmeiss

Friedrich Schmid
Heinz Huhnke
Sven Gerlach
Peter Gerlach
Roland Mildner

Ohringen

Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Markelsheim
Markelsheim
Markelsheim
Nattheim

Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen

Oberkochen
Niederstotzingen
Essingen
Essingen
Essingen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Abtsgmund
Abtsgmund
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Schwabsberg
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen

Spieljahr 2022-2023

Aulendorf
Biberach
Oberkochen
Essingen
Oberkochen
Backnang
Markelsheim
Markelsheim
\EGCINEln
Wurzach
Wurzach
Schwabsberg
Oberkochen
Ohringen

PS/G1
PS/G1
PS/G1
PS/G1
PS/G1
PS/G1
PS/G1
PS/SenB
PS/G3
PS/G3
PS/G1

Pokal
PS/SENB
Pokal
Pokal
Pokal
PS/G1
PS/G1
PS/G1
PS/G1
PS/G3
PS/G1
PS/G1
PS/SENB
PS/G1
PS/G2
PS/G2
PS/G2
PS/G1
PS/G1
PS/G2
PS/G1
PS/G1
PS/G2

WUM SenB
WiM SenB
BZM SB
PS/H2
PS/H1
PS/JA
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/SENB
PS/SENB
PS/JA
PS/H2
PS/H1




15.01.2023
03.01.2023
17.12.2022
11.12.2022
10.12.2022
08.12.2022
04.12.2022
04.12.2022
04.12.2022
27.11.2022
26.11.2022
13.11.2022
05.11.2022
05.11.2022
29.10.2022
29.10.2022
29.10.2022
01.10.2022
01.10.2022
01.10.2022
24.09.2022
24.09.2022
17.09.2022
18.09.2022
18.09.2022

21.05.2022
14.05.2022
14.05.2022
13.05.2022
07.05.2022
30.04.2022
23.04.2022
03.04.2022
01.04.2022
01.04.2022
01.04.2022
12.03.2022
12.03.2022
12.03.2022
06.03.2022
26.02.2022
26.02.2022
26.02.2022
20.02.2022
20.02.2022
12.02.2022
12.02.2022
12.02.2022
12.02.2022
05.02.2022
14.11.2021

Helmut Gerlach
Sven Gerlach
Sven Gerlach
Roland Mildner
Roland Mildner
Roland Mildner
Heinz Huhnke
Roland Mildner
Sven Gerlach
Sven Gerlach
Sven Gerlach
Roland Mildner
Roland Mildner
Hermann Baurle
Frank Ebbers
Wilhelm Kaiser
Hermann Baurle
Heinz Huhnke
Roland Mildner
Wilhelm Kaiser
Wilhelm Kaiser
Roland Mildner
Sven Gerlach
Thomas Florian
Peter Gerlach

Oberkochen
Schwabsberg
Schwabsberg
Oberkochen
Weissach
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Ohringen
Ohringen
Schwabsberg
Lonsee
Essl./Mettingen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Markelsheim
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Abtsgmund
Schrezheim

Spieljahr 2021-2022

Wilhelm Kaiser
Wilhelm Kaiser
Heinz Huhnke
Sven Gerlach
Sven Gerlach
Marc Elze
Roland Mildner
Hermann Baurle
Thomas Gerlach
Marc Elze
Friedrich Schmid
Wolfgang Schmeiss
Sven Gerlach
Hermann Baurle
Thomas Gerlach
Friedrich Schmid
Frank Ebbers
Sven Gerlach
Friedrich Schmid
Sven Gerlach
Sven Gerlach
Marc Elze

Heinz Huhnke
Peter Gerlach
Wolfgang Schmeiss
Friedrich Schmid

Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Schwabsberg
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Esslingen
Abtsgmund
Abtsgmund
Abtsgmund
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Abtsgmund
Schwabsberg
Schwabsberg
Schwabsberg
Nattheim
Schwabsberg
Schwabsberg
Oberkochen
Essingen
Oberkochen
Markelsheim
Westhausen

PS/H1
PS/JA
PS/JA
PS/H1
PS/SEN
Pokal
PS/H2
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/JA
PS/JA
PS/SENB
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H2
PS/H2
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H2
PS/G

PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H2
BZM/JA
PS/H1
PS/H2
PS/SENB
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H2
PS/H2
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/SENB
u18
u18
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H2
PS/H2
PS/H1




16.10.2021
10.10.2021
18.09.2021
03.10.2021
03.10.2021

24.10.2020
24.10.2020
17.10.2020
17.10.2020
17.10.2020
11.10.2020
10.10.2020
10.10.2020

07.03.2020
07.03.2020
07.03.2020
29.02.2020
29.02.2020
08.02.2020
25.01.2020
18.01.2020
18.01.2020
18.01.2020
18.01.2020
12.01.2020
22.12.2019
21.12.2019
08.12.2019
08.12.2019
24.11.2019
24.11.2019
16.11.2019
10.11.2019
10.11.2019
10.11.2019
03.11.2019
03.11.2019
26.10.2019
19.10.2019
19.10.2019
12.10.2019
15.09.2019
15.09.2019
17.08.2019

30.06.2019
29.06.2019

Friedrich Schmid
Sven Gerlach

Wolfgang Schmeiss

Marc Elze
Roland Mildner

Friedrich Schmid
Peter Gerlach

Wolfgang Schmeiss

Heinz Huhnke
Roland Mildner
Sven Gerlach
Peter Gerlach
Marc Elze

Peter Gerlach
Roland Mildner
Friedrich Schmid
Hermann Baurle
Heinz Huhnke
Karl Bachofer
Friedrich Schmid
Hans Freitag
Friedrich Schmid
Wilhelm Kaiser
Heinz Huhnke
Peter Gerlach
Peter Gerlach
Roland Mildner
Friedrich Schmid
Roland Mildner
Friedrich Schmid
Wilhelm Kaiser
Hans Freitag
Friedrich Schmid
Roland Mildner
Hans-Jorg ROhm
Hermann Baurle
Friedrich Schmid
Roland Mildner
Roland Mildner
Heinz Huhnke
Hans-Jorg ROhm

Gunther Schaufufld

Roland Mildner
Hermann Baurle

Friedrich Schmid
Friedrich Schmid

Oberkochen
Schwabsberg
Abtsgmund
Abtsgmund
Abtsgmund

Spieljahr 2020-2021

Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Ohringen

Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Westhausen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen

Spieljahr 2019-2020

Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Schrezheim
Schrezheim
Oberkochen

TSG Bad Wurzach

Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Westhausen
Abtsgmund
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Westhausen
Niederstotzingen
Niederstotzingen
Oberkochen
Ohringen
Ohringen
Ohringen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Schrezheim
Schrezheim
Oberkochen
Abtsgmund
Abtsgmund
Oberkochen

Spieljahr 2018-2019
Oggersheim
Oggersheim

PS/H1
PS/U18
PS/H2
PS/H1
PS/H1

PS/H2
PS/H2
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H2
PS/SEN B
PS/H2
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H2
PS/H2
PS/H1
PS/SEN B
PS/SEN A
PS/SEN B
PS/SEN B
PS/H2
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/SEN B
PS/SEN B
PS/H2
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H2
PS/H1
PS/H1
FS/H1

DM/SenC
DM/SenC




19.05.2019
18.05.2019
16.03.2019
16.03.2019
09.03.2019
09.03.2019
23.02.2019
23.02.2019
02.03.2019
12.01.2019
16.12.2018
08.12.2018
08.12.2018
08.12.2018
01.12.2018
17.11.2018
11.11.2018
10.11.2018
10.11.2018
10.11.2018
27.10.2018
13.10.2018
22.09.2018
08.09.2018
08.09.2018
18.08.2018

24.06.2018
22.06.2018
13.05.2018
12.05.2018
22.04.2018
22.04.2018
22.04.2018
25.03.2018
25.03.2018
17.03.2018
10.03.2018
17.02.2018
03.02.2018
28.01.2018
28.01.2018
28.01.2018
20.01.2018
20.01.2018
16.12.2017
16.12.2017
10.12.2017
02.12.2017
02.12.2017
26.11.2017

Sven Gerlach
Friedrich Schmid
Roland Mildner
Hans-Jorg Rohm
Gunther Schauful
Friedrich Schmid
Friedrich Schmid
Roland Mildner
Roland Mildner
Heinz Huhnke
Gunther Schauful
Friedrich Schmid
Gunther Schauful
Roland Mildner
Roland Mildner
Karl Bachofer
Frank Ebbers
Heinz Huhnke
Hermann Baurle
Gunther Schauful®
Wilhelm Kaiser
Roland Mildner
Gunther Schauful
Gunther Schauful®
Marc Elze
Friedrich Schmid

Spieljahr 2017-2018
Ohringen
Ohringen
Niederstotzingen
Niederstotzingen
Oberkochen

Friedrich Schmid
Friedrich Schmid
Friedrich Schmid
Friedrich Schmid
Gunther Schauful®
Roland Mildner
Wilhelm Kaiser
Marc Elze

Peter Gerlach
Roland Mildner
Hermann Baurle
Gunther Schauful
Heinz Huhnke
Roland Mildner
Hermann Baurle
Friedrich Schmid
Hermann Baurle
Friedrich Schmid
Hans-Jorg Rohm
Hermann Baurle
Heinz Huhnke
Hermann Baurle
Gunther Schauful®
Hermann Baurle

ESC Ulm
Mettingen
Oberkochen
Westhausen

TSV Essingen
TSV Essingen

Schrezheim
Schrezheim
Laichle
Westhausen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Crailsheim
Oberkochen
Abtsgmund
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen

Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Schrezheim
Oberkochen
Baienfurt

Oberkochen

TSV Essingen

Abtsgmund
Mettingen
Mettingen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen

WiMM U14
WuM SenC
PS/H1
PS/H2
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/SenB
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H2
PS/H2
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H2
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H2
FS/IGZ

DM/SenC
DM/SenC
WM/SenC
WM/SenC
BZM/SenC
BZM/SenA
BZM/SenC
PS/H2
PS/G
PS/H1
PS/SenB
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/SenA
PS/SenB
PS/SenB
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H2
PS/H1
PS/SenA
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/SenB




26.11.2017 Roland Mildner Oberkochen PS/SenA
18.11.2017 Gunther Schauful? Westhausen PS/H1
18.11.2017 Roland Mildner Westhausen PS/H1
18.11.2017 Heinz Huhnke Westhausen PS/H1
12.11.2017 Marc Elze Abtsgmiind PS/H2
12.11.2017 Hans-Jorg Rohm Abtsgmund PS/H2
11.11.2017 Wilhelm Kaiser Markelsheim PS/H1
04.11.2017 Frank Ebbers Abtsgmund PS/H2
28.10.2017 Wilhelm Kaiser Oberkochen PS/H1
28.10.2017 Roland Mildner Oberkochen PS/H1
21.10.2017 Gunther Schauful} Schrezheim PS/H1
21.10.2017 Heinz Huhnke Schrezheim PS/H1
21.10.2017 Hermann Baurle Schrezheim PS/H1
14.10.2017 Roland Mildner Oberkochen PS/H1
07.10.2017 Gunther Schauful} TSV Westhausen PS/SenB
01.10.2017 Frank Ebbers Westhausen PS/H2
24.09.2017 Frank Ebbers Oberkochen PS/G
23.09.2017 Hans Freitag Oberkochen PS/H2
23.09.2017 Friedrich Schmid Oberkochen PS/H1
23.09.2017 Wilhelm Kaiser Oberkochen PS/H1
23.09.2017 Roland Mildner Oberkochen PS/H1
17.09.2017 Marc Elze Schrezheim PS/H2
17.09.2017 Wilhelm Kaiser Laichle PS/H1

Spieljahr 2016-2017

16.06.2017 Friedrich Schmid Freiburg DMM/SB
16.06.2017 Wilhelm Kaiser Freiburg DMM/SB
23.04.2017 Gunther Schauful®  Abtsgmiind BZM/SC
10.04.2016 Roland Mildner Oberkochen BZM/SA
09.04.2016 Roland Mildner Oberkochen BZM/SA
01.04.2017 Wilhelm Kaiser Oberkochen PS/H2
01.04.2017 Roland Mildner Oberkochen PS/H1
01.04.2017 Heinz Huhnke Oberkochen PS/H1
01.04.2017 Hans-Jorg R6hm Oberkochen PS/H1
19.03.2017 Friedrich Schmid Abtsgmiind PS/H2
18.02.2017 Gunther Schauful’ TSV Westhausen PS/H2
12.02.2017 Friedrich Schmid Mettingen PS/SenB
04.02.2017 Gunther Schauful} Oberkochen PS/H2
04.02.2017 Hermann Baurle Oberkochen PS/H1
04.02.2017 Wolfgang Schmeiss Oberkochen PS/H1
07.01.2017 Friedrich Schmid Baienfurt PS/SenB
17.12.2016 Hermann Baurle Keglerheim PS/H2
11.12.2016 Friedrich Schmid Oberkochen PS/SenB
11.12.2016 Hermann Baurle Oberkochen PS/SenB
03.12.2016 Hermann Baurle TSV Westhausen PS/H1
03.12.2016 Heinz Huhnke TSV Westhausen PS/H1
26.11.2016 Gunther Schauful} Oberkochen PS/H2
20.11.2016 Heinz Huhnke Oberkochen PS/SenA
20.11.2016 Wilhelm Kaiser Oberkochen PS/SenB
20.11.2016 Friedrich Schmid Oberkochen PS/SenB




06.11.2016
06.11.2016
06.11.2016
06.11.2016
06.11.2016
15.10.2016
09.10.2016
05.10.2016
01.10.2016
01.10.2016
01.10.2016
24.09.2016
24.09.2016
17.09.2016

09.04.2016
12.03.2016
12.03.2016
06.03.2016
05.03.2016
28.02.2016
27.02.2016
27.02.2016
21.02.2016
21.02.2016
20.02.2016
20.02.2016
13.02.2016
06.02.2016
23.01.2016
23.01.2016
16.01.2016
16.01.2016
16.01.2016
09.01.2016
19.12.2015
12.12.2015
06.12.2015
06.12.2015
06.12.2015
06.12.2015
06.12.2015
28.11.2015
28.11.2015
28.11.2015
28.11.2015
28.11.2015
28.11.2015
28.11.2015
21.11.2015
21.11.2015
08.11.2015

Heinz Huhnke
Hermann Baurle
Friedrich Schmid
Wilhelm Kaiser
Gunther Schauful
Heinz Huhnke
Hermann Baurle
Gunther Schauful®
Friedrich Schmid
Roland Mildner
Andreas Kluge
Friedrich Schmid
Gunther Schauful
Hermann Baurle

Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Laudenbach
Keglerheim

Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Abtsgmund

Abtsgmund

Oberkochen

Spieljahr 2015-2016

Friedrich Schmid
Friedrich Schmid
Wilhelm Kaiser
Gunther Schauful
Roland Mildner
Roland Mildner
Friedrich Schmid
Wilhelm Kaiser
Wilhelm Kaiser
Gunther Schauful
Andreas Kluge
Roland Mildner
Jens Brodzinski

Wolfgang Schmeiss

Wilhelm Kaiser
Jens Brodzinski
Friedrich Schmid
Jens Brodzinski
Roland Mildner
Friedrich Schmid
Wilhelm Kaiser
Marc Elze
Wilhelm Kaiser
Friedrich Schmid
Hans-Jorg Rohm
Roland Mildner
Heinz Huhnke
Gunther Schauful
Jens Brodzinski
Roland Mildner
Hans-Jorg Rohm
Marc Elze

Heinz Huhnke
Hermann Baurle
Roland Mildner
Hermann Baurle
Karl Bachofer

Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Schwabsberg
Lowenkeller
Ohringen
Mettingen
Mettingen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen

TSV Essingen
Goggingen
Abtsgmund
Lowenkeller
Abtsgmund
Laichle

Laichle
Goggingen
Weissach
Oberbalbach
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen

TSV Westhausen
TSV Westhausen
TSV Westhausen
TSV Westhausen
TSV Westhausen
TSV Westhausen
Backnang
Baienfurt
Oberkochen

PS/SenA
PS/SenB
PS/SenB
PS/SenB
PS/SenB
PS/H1
PS/SenB
PS/H2
PS/H2
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H2
PS/H2
PS/H1

BZM/SC
PS/H2
PS/H2
PS/H2
PS/H1
PS/SenA
PS/SenB
PS/SenB
PS/SenB
PS/SenB
PS/SenA
PS/SenA
PS/H1
PS/G
PS/H2
PS/H1
PS/H2
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H2
PS/SenB
PS/H1
PS/SenB
PS/SenB
PS/SenA
PS/SenA
PS/SenA
PS/H2
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/SenA
PS/SenB
PS/H2




08.11.2015
01.11.2015
01.11.2015
31.10.2015
17.10.2015
10.10.2015
10.10.2015
04.10.2015
19.09.2015
19.09.2015
19.09.2015
19.09.2015
12.09.2015
12.09.2015

22.08.2015
22.08.2015
22.08.2015
13.06.2015
17.05.2015
25.04.2015
25.04.2015
14.03.2015
22.02.205
31.01.2015
24.01.2015
17.01.2015
21.12.2014
21.12.2014
21.12.2014
13.12.2014
13.12.2014
13.12.2014
13.12.2014
16.11.2014
08.11.2014
08.11.2014
18.10.2014
18.10.2014
18.10.2014
05.10.2014
27.09.2014
20.09.2014

08.05.2014
07.05.2014
23.02.2014
23.02.2014
21.12.2013
21.12.2013
03.11.2013

Gunther Schauful
Hans-Jorg Rohm
Heinz Huhnke
Roland Mildner
Gunther Schauful
Marc Elze
Gunther Schauful
Hermann Baurle
Wilhelm Kaiser
Marc Elze
Gunther Schauful
Hermann Baurle
Friedrich Schmid
Gunther Schauful®

Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
FA Essingen
Oberkochen
Laichle
Laichle
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
TSV Essingen
Lowenkeller
Westhausen

Spieljahr 2014-2015

Roland Mildner
Friedrich Schmid
Gunther Schauful®
Friedrich Schmid
Friedrich Schmid
Friedrich Schmid
Gunther Schauful
Wilhelm Kaiser
Wilhelm Kaiser
Gunther Schauful
Gunther Schauful
Heinz Huhnke
Hermann Baurle
Friedrich Schmid
Gunther Schauful
Jens Brodzinski
Tomislav Sito
Hermann Baurle
Marc Elze
Friedrich Schmid
Jens Brodzinski
Heinz Huhnke
Hans-Jorg Rohm
Jens Brodzinski
Gunther Schauful®
Gunther Schauful
Friedrich Schmid
Marc Elze

Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Burgau
Unterlenningen
Abtsgmund
Abtsgmund
Oberkochen
TSV Westhauen
Streichental
Laichle
Lowenkeller
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Laichle
Laichle
Abtsgmund
Abtsgmiund
Lowenkeller
Oberbalbach
Oberbalbach
Abtsgmund
TSV Essingen
TSV Essingen
Mettingen
Keglerheim
Goggingen

Spieljahr 2013-2014

Wilhelm Kaiser
Hermann Baurle
Wilhelm Kaiser
Gunther Schauful
Wilhelm Kaiser
Karl Bachofer
Hermann Baurle

Schnaitheim
Schnaitheim
Gerbertshaus-Kehlen
Gerbertshaus-Kehlen
SKV Albstadt

SKV Albstadt
Keglerheim

PS/H2
PS/SenA
PS/SenA
PS/H1
PS/H2
PS/H2
PS/H2
PS/SenB
PS/H2
PS/H2
PS/H2
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H2

FSp

FSp

FSp

FSp
WMSC
BMSC
BMSC
PS/SenB
PS/H2
PS/H1
PS/SenB
PS/H1
PS/SenB
PS/SenB
PS/SenB
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/H2
PS/H2
PS/H1

PS/H1
PS/H2
PS/H1
PS/H1
PS/SenB
PS/H1
PS/H2

WM SenB
WM SenB
PS/SenB
PS/SenB
PS/SenB
PS/SenB
PS/SenB




